Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0022031 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/19/2019 2:24:03 PM

4/19/2019 2:24:03 PI Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: HARRODSBURG LIONS CLUB INC.

Company ID: 0022031 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/30/1956 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/19/2019 2:24:03 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P. O. BOX 643

HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Registered Agent Name/Address

THOMAS H. MATNEY
P. O. BOX 643, EAST
MAIN STREET
HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Current Officers

President TONY PATTERSON 620 SCENIC DRIVE, HARRODBSURG, KY 40330 Secretary LESLIE KLOSTERMAN 300 SEXTON ROAD, HARRODBSURG, KY 40330 Freasurer MIKE SANFORD 603 BEAUMONT AVENUE, HARRODSBURG, KY 40330 DREW RICE 120 JUNIPER HILL, HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Directors

Director SINDICAT DUNN 208 SOUTH DEPOT STREET, BURGIN, KY 40310
Director THOMAS MATNEY 181 BOYLE AVENUE, HARRODBSURG, KY 40330
Director JAMES D YOCUM 141 HARVEY PIKE, HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

County: Mercer
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Mike D Sanford Title Treasurer